IED STz REPORT NO. PN-2-240327-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/27/2024 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000233081 Construction  FL NEW 788763 Main 97.5 GATE CITY, VA  Gate City LPFM 03/25/2024 Granted
Permit Corporation
From: To:
0000241614 Minor LPT W36FK- 68082 Main 698.0 Altoona, PA Digital Networks- 03/25/2024 Granted
Modification D Northeast, LLC
From: To:
0000241612 Minor LPT WHWV- 68037 Main 21 Huntington, WV  DIGITAL NETWORKS-  03/25/2024 Granted
Modification LD NORTHEAST, LLC
From: To:
0000241863 Call Sign FL NEW 788320 Main 99.5 Coeur d'Alene, Marandee Charitable 03/25/2024 Granted
Request ID Group, Inc
(Permittee
Initial)
From: To:
0000241987 Call Sign FL NEW 788621 Main 103.5 STILLWATER, Stillwater Catholic 03/25/2024 Granted
Request OK Radio, Inc.
(Permittee
Initial)
From: To:
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000240688

0000241825

0000242012

0000241989

0000240549

0000240476

REPORT NO. PN-2-240327-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/27/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

From:
Minor
Modification

From:

Call Sign
Request
(Permittee
Initial)

From:
Call Sign

Request
(Change)

From:
Minor
Modification
From:

License To
Cover

Service

FL

LPD

FL

AM

FX

FL

Call Sign

KZBX-LP

W15EO-

NEW

WRPU

K263CE

WRMK-
LP

Facility 1D

191859

182277

779265

2214

78808

124210

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

92.1

15

107.7

1470.0

100.5

100.3

City, State

WILLIAMS, AZ

SEBASTIAN,
FL

Sapula, OK

ANDERSON, IN

CRESCENT
CITY, CA

AUGUSTA, GA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

FIRST BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
WILLIAMS, ARIZONA

Windsong
Communications Inc.

South Heights Baptist
Church

THE MOODY BIBLE
INSTITUTE OF
CHICAGO

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

THE GOOD NEWS
CHURCH

Status Date

03/25/2024

03/25/2024

03/25/2024

03/25/2024

03/25/2024

03/25/2024

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000232260

0000241457

0000105930

0000241613

0000241998

0000232522

REPORT NO. PN-2-240327-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/27/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
From:
Construction
Permit
From:

License To
Cover

From:

License To
Cover

From:

Minor
Maodification
From:

Minor
Modification
From:
Construction

Permit
Amendment

Service

FL

FL

FX

LPT

LPD

FL

Call Sign

NEW

WETF-
LP

W245BC

W33EM-

WEND-
LD

NEW

Facility 1D

780615

191908

138625

68024

21475

787695

Station Type

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

103.1

105.7

96.9

644.0

19

99.7

City, State

Livingston, TX

SOUTH BEND,
IN

LAUDERDALE
LAKES, FL

Pittsburgh, PA

FINDLAY, OH

EL DORADO,
AR

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Bluebee Media

LATINO TASK
FORCE FOR
EDUCATION, INC.

BEASLEY MEDIA
GROUP LICENSES,
LLC

DIGITAL NETWORKS-
NORTHEAST, LLC

West Central Ohio
Broadcasting, Inc.

Bible Baptist Church Il

Status Date

03/25/2024

03/25/2024

03/25/2024

03/25/2024

03/25/2024

03/25/2024

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Dismissed

Granted
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File Number

0000232516

0000232354

0000238869

0000231494

0000232904

0000240551

REPORT NO. PN-2-240327-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/27/2024

PUBLIC

ACTIONS

Purpose
From:
Construction

Permit
Amendment

From:
Construction
Permit
From:
License To
Cover
From:
Assignment

of
Authorization

Service

FL

FL

FL

FM

Call Sign

NEW

NEW

KZSX-LP

WOWE

NOTICE

Facility 1D

787897

785564

780585

53297

From: PRAESTANTIA BROADCASTING, INC.

Construction
Permit
Amendment

From:

License To
Cover

FL

FL

NEW

WXEC-
LP

788219

779143

Station Type

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

100.3

94.5

95.7

98.9

City, State

Mukwonago, WI

GREENVILLE,

TN

CHERRY
VALLEY, CA

VASSAR, Ml

To: WONDERFUL NEWS RADIO, INC.

Main

To:

Main

105.1

103.1

Waupaca, WI

EUREKA, IL

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

Mukwonago Baptist
Church

Appalachian Baptist
Church

R Squared
Broadcasting, Inc.

PRAESTANTIA
BROADCASTING,
INC.

Rio Futuro Inc

Eureka College

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

Status Date

03/25/2024

03/25/2024

03/25/2024

03/25/2024

03/25/2024

03/25/2024

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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s/ News media info. (202) 418-0500
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File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status

From: To:
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