

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000233081	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	788763	Main	97.5	GATE CITY, VA	Gate City LPFM Corporation	03/25/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000241614	Minor Modification	LPT	W36FK- D	68082	Main	698.0	Altoona, PA	Digital Networks- Northeast, LLC	03/25/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000241612	Minor Modification	LPT	WHWV- LD	68037	Main	21	Huntington, WV	DIGITAL NETWORKS- NORTHEAST, LLC	03/25/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000241863	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	788320	Main	99.5	Coeur d'Alene, ID	Marandee Charitable Group, Inc	03/25/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000241987	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	788621	Main	103.5	STILLWATER, OK	Stillwater Catholic Radio, Inc.	03/25/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					



Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000240688	License To Cover	FL	KZBX-LP	191859	Main	92.1	WILLIAMS, AZ	FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF WILLIAMS, ARIZONA	03/25/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000241825	Minor Modification	LPD	W15EO- D	182277	Main	15	SEBASTIAN, FL	Windsong Communications Inc.	03/25/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000242012	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	779265	Main	107.7	Sapula, OK	South Heights Baptist Church	03/25/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000241989	Call Sign Request (Change)	АМ	WRPU	2214	Main	1470.0	ANDERSON, IN	THE MOODY BIBLE INSTITUTE OF CHICAGO	03/25/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000240549	Minor Modification	FX	K263CE	78808	Main	100.5	CRESCENT CITY, CA	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	03/25/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000240476	License To Cover	FL	WRMK- LP	124210	Main	100.3	AUGUSTA, GA	THE GOOD NEWS CHURCH	03/25/2024	Granted

ACTIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000232260	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	780615	Main	103.1	Livingston, TX	Bluebee Media	03/25/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000241457	License To Cover	FL	WETF- LP	191908	Main	105.7	SOUTH BEND, IN	LATINO TASK FORCE FOR EDUCATION, INC.	03/25/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000105930	License To Cover	FX	W245BC	138625	Main	96.9	LAUDERDALE LAKES, FL	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	03/25/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000241613	Minor Modification	LPT	W33EM- D	68024	Main	644.0	Pittsburgh, PA	DIGITAL NETWORKS- NORTHEAST, LLC	03/25/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000241998	Minor Modification	LPD	WFND- LD	21475	Main	19	FINDLAY, OH	West Central Ohio Broadcasting, Inc.	03/25/2024	Dismissed
	From:				То:					
0000232522	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	787695	Main	99.7	EL DORADO, AR	Bible Baptist Church II	03/25/2024	Granted

ACTIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000232516	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	787897	Main	100.3	Mukwonago, WI	Mukwonago Baptist Church	03/25/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000232354	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	785564	Main	94.5	GREENVILLE, TN	Appalachian Baptist Church	03/25/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000238869	License To Cover	FL	KZSX-LP	780585	Main	95.7	CHERRY VALLEY, CA	R Squared Broadcasting, Inc.	03/25/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000231494	Assignment of Authorization	FM	WOWE	53297	Main	98.9	VASSAR, MI	PRAESTANTIA BROADCASTING, INC.	03/25/2024	Granted
	From: PRAES	TANTIA BR	ROADCASTIN	NG, INC.	To: WONDERI	FUL NEWS RADIO, II	NC.			
0000232904	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	788219	Main	105.1	Waupaca, WI	Rio Futuro Inc	03/25/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000240551	License To Cover	FL	WXEC- LP	779143	Main	103.1	EUREKA, IL	Eureka College	03/25/2024	Granted

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					